Program Title:	Post-baccalau	reate DNP, Nurse Anesthesia concentration		
School/College:	School of Nurs			
			Date of Contact	
			with State Board	
State/Territory	Status by State	UNC Greensboro Researcher's Name	or Regulatory	Comments/Notes
Alabama (AL)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	Agency 6/1/2020	Comments/ Notes
Alaska (AK)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/2/2020	
Arizona (AZ)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/3/2020	
Arkansas (AR)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/4/2020	
California (CA)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/5/2020	
Colorado (CO)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/6/2020	
Connecticut (CT)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/7/2020	
Delaware (DE) Florida (FL)	Meets Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/8/2020 6/9/2020	
Georgia (GA)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Arlairs, School of Nursing  Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/10/2020	
Hawaii (HI)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dear for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/11/2020	
Idaho (ID)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/12/2020	
Illinois (IL)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dearrior Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/13/2020	
Indiana (IN)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dear for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/14/2020	
Iowa (IA)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/15/2020	
Kansas (KS)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/16/2020	
Kentucky (KY)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/17/2020	
Louisiana (LA)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/18/2020	
Maine (ME)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/19/2020	
Maryland (MD)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/20/2020	
Massachusetts (MA)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/21/2020	
Michigan (MI)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/22/2020	
Minnesota (MN)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/23/2020	
Mississippi (MS) Missouri (MO)	Meets Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/24/2020 6/25/2020	NOTICE Applicable to Every State/ U.S.Territory:
Montana (MT)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/26/2020	In order to practice as a Nurse Anesthetist, nurses must pass the National Certifying
Nebraska (NE)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/27/2020	Exam (NCE). In order to sit for the NCE, nurses must "complete a nurse anesthesia
Nevada (NV)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/28/2020	educational program accredited by the Council on Accreditation of Nurse Anesthesia
New Hampshire (NH)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/29/2020	Educational Programs (COA) ("accredited program") within the previous two
New Jersey (NJ)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	6/30/2020	
New Mexico (NM)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/1/2020	calendar years"(https://www.nbcrna.com/docs/default-source/publications-
New York (NY)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/2/2020	documentation/handbooks/nce_hb(1).pdf?sfvrsn=5ed2310c_4). The DNP program
North Carolina (NC)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/3/2020	at UNCG is accredited by the COA.
North Dakota (ND)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/4/2020	
Ohio (OH) Oklahoma (OK)	Meets Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/5/2020 7/6/2020	
Oregon (OR)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/7/2020	
Pennsylvania (PA)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dearrior Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/8/2020	
Rhode Island (RI)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/9/2020	
South Carolina (SC)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/10/2020	
South Dakota (SD)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/11/2020	
Tennessee (TN)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/12/2020	
Texas (TX)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/13/2020	
Utah (UT)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/14/2020	
Vermont (VT)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/15/2020	
Virginia (VA)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/16/2020	
Washington (WA) West Virginia (WV)	Meets Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/17/2020 7/18/2020	
Wisconsin (WI)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/19/2020	
Wyoming (WY)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dear for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/20/2020	
District of Columbia (DC)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/21/2020	
American Samoa (AS)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/22/2020	
Guam (GU)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/23/2020	
Northern Mariana Islands (MP)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/24/2020	
Puerto Rico (PR)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/25/2020	
Virgin Islands (VI)	Meets	Dr. Lynne Lewallen, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, School of Nursing	7/26/2020	